EXAMINATION SECTION, A.l.I.LM.S.

DATE - SHEET
SECOND PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. (Supple.) EXAMINATION - MAY 2017

No.F.1-12/95-96/Exam.Sec. Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110 608
Dated the: 6th April, 2017.

Theory Examination
Venue : Convergence Block, First Floor.
Time : 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Date Day Subject Paper
No.
2.5.2017 | Tuesday Microbiology I
4.5.2017 | Thursday -do- ; 1
6.5.2017 | Saturday Forensic Medicine : |
8.5.2017 | Monday Pathology |
9.5.2017 | Tuesday -do- I
11.56.2017 | Thursday Pharmacology I
12.5.2017 | Friday do- % ' . ol

Practical/Viva-voce Examination
(Please check time and venue from the respective departments).

Date Day Subject

13.5.2017 | Saturday Pathology

15.56.2017 | Monday Microbiology

16.5.2017 | Tuesday Pharmacology

17.5.2017 | Wednesday Forensic Medicine

-Sd/-
Asstt. Controller (Exams)

Distribution:
1. PAtoDean (Exams) . 8. Registrar.
2. Head, Dept. of Microbiology 9....PAIOACE
3. Head, Dept. of Pathology 10.  Accounts Officer (Exam.Sec.)
4. Head, Dept. of Pharmacology 11. Boys Hostel (2 copies)
5. Head, Dept. of Forensic Medicine 12. Hostel (2 copies)
6. Assoc-Dean (Academic Section) 13. www.aiimsexams.org
7. P.A.to Assoc-Dean (Exams)

NOTE: All latest information will only available at Examination Section website
L.e. (www.aiimsexams.org) in “Student Tab’ please regularly visit the

website.




